
Phone # Email Address

Team 1  Dennis Levison (315) 212-0042

 Jay Dewell dewtran@hotmail.com

Team 2  Matt Desrosiers mdesrosi@clarkson.edu 

 James Theodore (315) 323-4131 jtheodore@twcny.rr.com 

Team 3  Adrian Seymour (315) 212-5088 seymour_a@hotmail.com

 Kyle Matott (315) 244-0049 cguys5@twcny.rr.com 

Team 4  Brady Helmer (315) 250-5905 bhelmer17@gmail.com

 Roy Wilson  (315) 261-2364 r2d2wil@gmail.com

Team 5  Dustin LaValley (315) 244-7069

 Kyle Grant (315) 244-4509 kgrant@lti.cc

Team 6  Loren LaPierre (315) 244-0386 lorenwl44@yahoo.com

 Billy LaPierre

Team 7  Chris Johnson  (315) 261-4085 cj06984@gmail.com 

 Bob Stickles  (315) 681-0638 rstick_70@gmail.com

Team 8  Lowell Warner (315) 244-5276 lowellwarner@yahoo.com 

 Shane Morrill  (315) 212-0689 s_morrill29@yahoo.com 

Team 9  Mike Solsberry (315) 212-9757 mike@saintlarrys.com 

 Albert Hanson (315) 528-4599 ahans1632@gmail.com 

Team 10  Chris Taylor  (315) 212-6482 ctails22@gmail.com

 Matt Merriman (315) 244-8998 matt.merriman92@gmail.com 

DIVISION 3



Team 11  Coby Munson (315) 600-6049 cmunson97@icloud.com 

 Zeb Brown (315) 262-6652 zrbrown1010@gmail.com 

Team 12  Bryant Bullard

 Pat Bristol (386) 405-0268 patbristol66@gmail.com

Team 13  Corbin Gates-Shult (315) 212-1948 cgates-shult@potsdampolice.com

 Jeremy Carney (315) 212-9610 jeremycarney76@gmail.com 

Team 14  Donnie Tebo (315) 528-8185 dtebo93@gmail.com

 John Jones, Jr. (315) 212-7038 jej2212@gmail.com

Team 15  Chad Fayette (315) 244-3399 cfayette@nccsystems.com 

 Jeremy Zenger  (315) 212-6156  marshellk@yahoo.com

Team 16  Nick Sheehan (315) 212-0785 nick.sheehan21@gmail.com

 Burke Comeau (315) 854-4206 burke.comeau@hotmail.com

Team 17  Luke Allen (315) 600-0729

 Tony Abrantes (518) 588-7864 tonyabrantes2@gmail.com

Team 18  Dereck Dodd (315) 261-0223 dereck.dodd@rochesterregional.org

 Alex Wightman (585) 629-7074 alex.wightman@gmail.com

Team 19  Jed Sheehan (315) 212-2766 jed@jesheehan.net

 Hunter Sheehan

Team 20  Kyle Marston (315) 742-2371 kylemarston66@yahoo.com

 Joe DiTullio (315) 212-5063


